MICHAEL CALDWELL 00207

Stop Del Date

1

T b WON R

05/08/12
05/08/12
05/09/12
05/09/12
05/10/12
05/11/12

Payroll

05/25/12

Reference
350167336
700167336
750167628
660167664
TRUCK
FK 4639

$  600.07

Account
XEROX
XEROX
XEROX
XEROX
12 HRS

STI

05/18/12

05/08 - 11/12

Stop Name
U OF | ANNEX
VALLEY COUNTY
WINCO FOODS
CROP PROD SVCS
RESCUE MISSION
AIRVAN

Labor
Hotel
Cab
Tools
Advances
Wire

City

CASCADE
CASCADE
BOISE
PARMA

TROUTDALE

BOISE

400.05
90.11
57.80
12.99

v uvunvununn

560.95

State

162.00
169.76

S
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S
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1,000.11



